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SCHEDULE - HAWKS

Date

Tue, Nov 19, 24

Tue, Nov 26, 24

Thu, Nov 28, 24

Tue, Dec 03, 24

Tue, Dec 10, 24

Thu, Dec 19, 24

Tue, Jan 07, 25

Tue, Jan 14, 25

Tue, Jan 21, 25

Tue, Jan 28, 25

RND S

winter 2024-2025 / TUESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Home

DANFORTH
KNIGHTS MASTERS

PALACE

HAWKS

HAWKS

DONLANDS
SPARTANS

EASTSIDE

NIGHTMARES

HAWKS

HAWKS

HAWKS

VULTURES BHC

Nov. 23, 2024

S

Visitor

HAWKS

HAWKS

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

VULTURES BHC

HAWKS

HAWKS

PALACE
SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

HAWKS

Time

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



